Date Issued Permit ID

11/01/2024 BLD2024-0090
11/01/2024 BLD2024-0251
11/05/2024 BLD2024-0258

11/22/2024 BLD2024-0262

11/12/2024 BLD2024-0270

11/04/2024 BLD2024-0271
11/22/2024 BLD2024-0272

11/20/2024 BLD2024-0274
11/04/2024 BLD2024-0275
11/05/2024 BLD2024-0276
11/05/2024 BLD2024-0277

11/07/2024 BLD2024-0282

11/07/2024 BLD2024-0283
11/14/2024 BLD2024-0285

11/26/2024 BLD2024-0286
11/18/2024 BLD2024-0287
11/19/2024 BLD2024-0290

11/26/2024 BLD2024-0291

11/20/2024 BLD2024-0292
11/20/2024 BLD2024-0293
11/22/2024 BLD2024-0295
11/22/2024 BLD2024-0296

11/25/2024 BLD2024-0298

11/27/2024 BLD2024-0299
11/26/2024 BLD2024-0300

11/27/2024 BLD2024-0301

Primary Address

1607 LORD ST, KELSO
2017 FAIRWAY DR, KELSO
2154 RIVER RD §, KELSO

2209 TALLEY WAY, KELSO

1004 AYERS ST, KELSO

1000 13TH AVE S, KELSO
2102 RIVER RD S, KELSO

98 MINOR RD, KELSO

1301 6TH AVE S, KELSO

1102 6TH AVE S, KELSO

2395 MOCKINGBIRD LN, KELSO

1005 19TH AVE N, KELSO

1011 12TH AVE S, KELSO
1317 13TH AVE S, KELSO

204 COLUMBIA ST, KELSO
1000 AYERS ST, KELSO
407 COLUMBIA ST, KELSO

804 EDINBURGH CT, KELSO

1006 LORD ST, KELSO

2008 SUNRISE ST, KELSO
1214 5TH AVE S, KELSO
1214 5TH AVE S, KELSO
PARCEL 24252, EAST OF 152
VALLEY VIEW DRIVE

1301 HOLLY ST, KELSO

206 COLUMBIA ST, KELSO

600 ROYAL ST #D, KELSO

Sub Type

RESI-SING-NEW
RESI-SING-NEW
RESI-SING-NEW

COMM-COMM-NEW

RESI-MECH-NEW

COMM-RE-R-ALTE
RESI-SING-NEW

COMM-COMM-NEW

RESI-FENC-NEW
RESI-PLUM-NEW
RESI-FENC-NEW

RESI-FENC-NEW

RESI-FENC-NEW
COMM-RE-R-ALTE

RESI-ADDI-NEW
RESI-PLUM-NEW
RESI-PLUM-NEW

RESI-WIND-ALTE

RESI-PLUM-NEW
RESI-SIDI-ALTE
RESI-RE-R-ALTE
RESI-SIDI-ALTE

RESI-ACCE-NEW

RESI-RE-R-ALTE
RESI-MECH-NEW

COMM-FENC-NEW

Project

Install a new SFR Single Family Residence - Manufactured home -
MBH with small carport

New SFR 3034 Sq Ft

New SFR 2410 Sq ft

Supply and Install (92) bays of pallet rack. Install per seismic
calculations, stamped floor plan and detail sheet. Special anchor
inspection is included.

Installing a brand-new gas fireplace insert into a masonry chimney
with 30 feet of half inch gas line from a brand new to the house gas
meter

Remove and replace old asphalt shingled roof with new asphalt
shingle roof

New SFR 2286 Sq Ft

Construct retaining wall associated with outside trash enclosure.
Replace fence

Replacement of water main line

shed placement

building a 3 1/2 ft fence starting fence next to the house going
along the garden making a gate across the cement walkway
connecting to the gate going along driveway going 4inches from
front curb making the fence go all the way across the front yard
ten

Il be building a wood shed behind my apartment. it will be 9X20
feet

Re-cover roof ALS Environmental building.

Converting existing family room in to 2 bedroom and bathroom
Replacing 60ft of sewer line
Sewer lateral replacement

We will be replacing (1) entry door in a like for like sizing manner,
no structural modifications to be made. All entry door will be
installed as a pre-hung unit. Door to be installed plumb, level and
square. Exterior trim to be caulked from unit to sid

REPLACING 25FT INTERIOR DRAIN LINE UNDER CONCRETE AND
25FT OF INTERIOR KITCHEN DRAIN LINE. ALSO RE-SETTING A
SHOWER PAN

INSTALL NEW SIDING

Reroof single family home

Reside Single family home

Shed for shared well on parcel 24252 next to 152 Valley View Drive
TEAR OFF AND REINSTALL TORCHDOWN ROOF SYSTEM

REPLACING 3 TON ELECTRIC AIR HANDLER AND HEAT PUMP

6' tall black chain link - Estimated 248' - Two 16'x6' slider gates -
One 4'x6' single swing gate - 8GA - 1 5/8" top rail - 1 7/8" line post -
2 3/8" term - Bottom tension wire

APPLICANT- BUSINESS
ALLTIME CONSTRUCTION LLC

PACIFIC LIFESTYLE HOMES
PACIFIC LIFESTYLE HOMES

MR RACKS LLC

J & J FIREPLACE LLC

TAURUS ROOFING

PACIFIC LIFESTYLE HOMES

TOP TO BOTTOM CNTRACTING
PACIFIC PLUMBING AND DRAIN SERVICES

PACIFIC TECH CONSTRUCTION

MR. ROOTER PLUMBING OF PORTLAND/VANCOUVER

MOLECULAR SEWER AND DRAIN LLC

NW EXTREME INSTALLERS INC

MR. ROOTER PLUMBING OF PORTLAND/VANCOUVER
ALL PHASE CONSTRUCTION

ZAROSINSKI ENGINEERING AND DESIGN, INC.
ZAROSINSKI ENGINEERING AND DESIGN, INC.

ALL TOP ROOFING, INC.
AIR PRO HEATING AND COOLING

A&J FENCING

PROP OWNER- NAME

GARVER DELORES
KELLIE FRANKLIN
KELLIE FRANKLIN

C/O ALICIA & JEFFERY JEFFERY

JEN SMITH JENNIFER L

SIENG BONHAM
KELLIE FRANKLIN

DON CIANCI

ALOK MEHRA ALOK M

BRANDON BLODGETT BRANDON J
KIRK VANDYNE KIRK L/JUNE M RO

ROCHELLE WALKER ROCHELLE MARIA

NICK DIVINE
ABEL HERNANDEZ

DAVID ESPARZA DAVID/AGUILERA DIANA |
CHRIS WILLETTE
WILLIAM AMATA

MARY MCCUBBINS

SEALS TRENT

TIFFANY TRAUFLER CALEB M/TIFFANY L
CARROLL JERRY M/DELRAE K

CARROLL JERRY M/DELRAE K

HANSEN BRANDON/BREANNA

WHITNEY HEATHER
ED TAFOYA LAURINAT TRACY D ETAL

SHERRI KINDCAID

Total Valuation Total Permit Fees Console ID

$106,000.00
$300,000.00
$300,000.00

$79,474.00

$0.00

$14,000.00
$300,000.00

$20,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$254,400.00

$7,000.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$2,308.24 BLD
$5,047.00 BLD
$4,990.00 BLD

$1,949.31 BLD

$55.00 BLD

$349.05 BLD
$5,005.00 BLD

$767.64 BLD
$65.00 BLD
$37.00 BLD
$65.00 BLD

$65.00 BLD

$65.00 BLD
$2,513.00 BLD

$417.04 BLD
$48.00 BLD
$48.00 BLD

$75.00 BLD

$46.00 BLD
$75.00 BLD
$75.00 BLD
$75.00 BLD

$65.00 BLD

$75.00 BLD
$68.00 BLD

$65.00 BLD



Burnt House Removal... Demo existing structures and load out in
dumpster box’s to dump. Cleaning up the site. Removing with
11/27/2024 BLD2024-0304 1209 6TH AVE S, KELSO RESI-DEMO-ALTE excavator. SWCAA Case #: 24-714 WILLY TAPANI $0.00 $50.00 BLD



